
Taxes et service compris. Taxes and services included. L’ensemble des tarifs est exprimé en Franc Pacifique. All prices are indicated in XPF. 

LONG DR INKS -  S IGNATURE		

Pina colada
Rhum blanc, jus d’ananas, glace coco 
White rum, pineapple juice, coconut ice cream

Maitai Polynesia
Rhum ambré & blanc, jus d’ananas & d’orange, sirop de grenadine & d’orgeat
Dark & white rum, pineapple & orange juice, grenadine & orgeat syrup

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, sirop de pêche, jus d’orange & de canneberge
Vodka, peach syrup, orange & cranberry juice 

Kahaia
Gin, vin blanc, sirop de rose, jus de pomme
Gin, white wine, rose syrup, apple juice

2 000

2 000 

Cocktails

MOJ ITOS

Classique - Classic
Rhum ambré, menthe, jus de citron, cassonade, eau pétillante
Dark rum, mint, lime juice, brown sugar, sparkling water

Passion
Rhum ambré, purée de passion, menthe, jus de citron, cassonade, eau pétillante

Dark rum, passion fruit purée, mint, lime juice, brown sugar, sparkling water

Gingembre - Ginger
Rhum ambré, gingembre frais, menthe, jus de citron, cassonade, eau pétillante
Dark rum, fresh ginger, mint, lime juice, brown sugar, sparkling water

Framboise - Raspberry
Rhum ambré, purée de framboise, menthe, jus de citron, cassonade, eau pétillante
Dark rum, raspberry purée, mint, lime juice, brown sugar, sparkling water



Taxes et service compris. Taxes and services included. L’ensemble des tarifs est exprimé en Franc Pacifique. All prices are indicated in XPF. 

Bières locales - Local beers

SODAS (33CL)  -  SOFT DR INKS

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola zéro, Sprite, Schweppes Tonic

Red Bul l  (25CL)

Boissons sans alcool - Soft drinks

450

1 000

450

630

Matavai blonde

Matavai blanche 

Matavai ambrée

Matavai triple

Hinano Gold

Hinano ambrée

Tabu vodka

1  000

1 000

1 000

1 000

850

750

850

EAUX M INÉRALES -  M INERAL WATERS

O’Tahiti  (1L)

San Pel legrino (75CL)


